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6 July, 2017
The Secretary The Secretary
National Stock Exchange of India Ltd. Bombay Stock Exchange Ltd.
Exchange Plaza, Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers,
Plot no. C/1, G Block, Dalal Street,
Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra (East), Mumbai - 400 001.
Mumbai —400 051.
Script Code: TIMKEN Script Code: 522113
Dear Sirs,

Sub: Intimation regarding schedule of investors/analysts call

This is with reference to clause 30 (6) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements)
Regulations, 2015.

Please take note of the schedule of the investors/analysts call to be held by the Company with
institutional investors/analysts

Date Remarks
7 July, 2017 Call arranged by Spark Capital

The above schedule is subject to change, if any, due to exigencies.
Thanking you,

Yours faithfully
For TIMKEN INDIA LIMITED

/
Soumitra Hazra

Company Secretary &
Chief- Compliance
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DETAILS FOR CALL ARRANGED BY SPARK CAPITAL

Call Time -4 PM to 4.30 PM

Dial in details :

Universal Access

Local Access

Available in - Ahmedabad, Bangalore, Chandigarh,
Chennai, NCR (Delhi, Gurgaon, Noida), Hyderabad,
Jaipur, Kochi, Kolkata, Lucknow, Pune

International Toll Free
Hong Kong

Singapore

UK

USA

International Toll
HongKong

Singapore

UK - London

USA - LosAngeles

+91 22 3960 0627

13940 3977

800964448
8001012045
08081011573
18667462133

85230186877
6531575746
442034785524
13233868721
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